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Moški elite + U-19

# priimek ime klub kategorija čas kvali
finale

1 1 Kevin Berginc Unior Devinci Elite 0:43,16
2 31 Matija Stupar KK Črn trn Elite 0:43,58
3 12 Tim Jež Kamplc Racing Team Elite 0:43,83
4 17 Jani Volk KK Črn trn Elite 0:49,17

mali finale

5 39 Primož Lemut KK Črn trn U19 0:46,13
6 10 Aleš Gomoboc ŠD Sveti Jurij Master 0:49,75
7 7 Erik Lemut KK Črn trn U19 0:50,93
7 20 David Ivartnik Energija Team Elite 0:46,23

1/4 finale

9 2 Matic Berginc Rajd Ljubljana U19 0:46,05
10 25 Rok Bajc KK Črn trn Elite 0:46,25
11 9 Anže Novinec KK Črn trn U19 0:49,73
12 22 Jakob Smolnikar Energija Team U19 0:50,07
13 18 Rok Bavdaž KK Črn trn U19 0:52,21
14 16 Teo Stupar KK Črn trn U19 1:09,30

Moški Elite

# priimek ime klub kategorija čas kvali

1 1 Kevin Berginc Unior Devinci Elite 0:43,16
2 31 Matija Stupar KK Črn trn Elite 0:43,58
3 12 Tim Jež Kamplc Racing Team Elite 0:43,83
4 17 Jani Volk KK Črn trn Elite 0:49,17
5 20 David Ivartnik Energija Team Elite 0:46,23
6 25 Rok Bajc KK Črn trn Elite 0:46,25

Moški U-19

# priimek ime klub kategorija čas kvali

1 39 Primož Lemut KK Črn trn U19 0:46,13
2 7 Erik Lemut KK Črn trn U19 0:50,93
3 2 Matic Berginc Rajd Ljubljana U19 0:46,05
4 9 Anže Novinec KK Črn trn U19 0:49,73
5 22 Jakob Smolnikar Energija Team U19 0:50,07
6 18 Rok Bavdaž KK Črn trn U19 0:52,21
7 16 Teo Stupar KK Črn trn U19 1:09,30

27 Jure Štrancar KK Črn trn U19 DNS
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Moški U-17

# priimek ime klub kategorija čas kvali

1 6 Matej Koren KK Črn trn U17 0:46,56
2 13 Toni Štrancar KK Črn trn U17 0:49,03
3 50 Jakob Batič KK Črn trn U17 0:50,70
4 15 Nik Likar KK Črn trn U17 0:55,14
5 8 Matic Curk KK Črn trn U17 1:03,33

Moški U-15

# priimek ime klub kategorija čas kvali

1 19 Miha Jerkič KK Črn trn U-15 0:49,14
2 33 Arne Kenda KK Črn trn U-15 0:52,32
3 21 Liam Ferletic KK Črn trn U-15 0:56,08
4 46 Kevin Klančič KK Črn trn U15 0:51,90
5 29 Nik Praček KK Črn trn U15 1:09,55

Moški U-13

# priimek ime klub kategorija čas kvali

1 5 Andraž Koren KK Črn trn U13 1:07,45
2 35 Tilen Štravs KK Črn trn U13 0:56,80
3 4 Maxim Jazbar KK Črn trn U13 1:03,41
4 3 Urban Lemut KK Črn trn U13 0:54,39

Master

# priimek ime klub kategorija čas kvali

9 10 Aleš Gomoboc ŠD Sveti Jurij Master 0:49,75



16 racunalnik mtb.si 15/09/2018  19:39

AJDOVŠČINA // PALE // 2018

4X DP // DREVO // ELITE + U19

1/4 finale 1/2 finale

uv.

1 1 Kevin Berginc 1

8 17 Jani Volk 2

9 9 Anže Novinec 3

16 0 0

dirka 1 uv.

1 1 Kevin Berginc 1

8 17 Jani Volk 2

5 39 Primož Lemut 3

12 7 Erik Lemut 4

uv. dirka 5

5 39 Primož Lemut 1 FINALE uv.

12 7 Erik Lemut 2 1 1 Kevin Berginc 1

13 18 Rok Bavdaž 3 2 31 Matija Stupar 2

4 2 Matic Berginc 4 3 12 Tim Jež 3

dirka 2 8 17 Jani Volk 4

dirka 8

mali finale uv.

uv. 5 39 Primož Lemut 5

2 31 Matija Stupar 1 10 10 Aleš Gomoboc 6

10 10 Aleš Gomoboc 2 12 7 Erik Lemut DNS

7 25 Rok Bajc 3 6 20 David Ivartnik DNS

15 0 0 dirka 7

dirka 3 uv.

2 31 Matija Stupar 1

3 12 Tim Jež 2

6 20 David Ivartnik 3

10 10 Aleš Gomoboc 4

uv. dirka 6

3 12 Tim Jež 1

6 20 David Ivartnik 2

11 22 Jakob Smolnikar 3

14 16 Teo Stupar DNS

dirka 4
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ELITE + U19

# priimek ime klub kat čas razlika
1 1 Kevin Berginc Unior Devinci Elite 0:43,16
2 31 Matija Stupar KK Črn trn Elite 0:43,58 0:00,42

3 12 Tim Jež Kamplc Racing Team Elite 0:43,83 0:00,67

4 2 Matic Berginc Rajd Ljubljana U19 0:46,05 0:02,89

5 39 Primož Lemut KK Črn trn U19 0:46,13 0:02,97

6 20 David Ivartnik Energija Team Elite 0:46,23 0:03,07

7 25 Rok Bajc KK Črn trn Elite 0:46,25 0:03,09

8 17 Jani Volk KK Črn trn Elite 0:49,17 0:06,01

9 9 Anže Novinec KK Črn trn U19 0:49,73 0:06,57
10 10 Aleš Gomoboc ŠD Sveti Jurij Master 0:49,75 0:06,59

11 22 Jakob Smolnikar Energija Team U19 0:50,07 0:06,91

12 7 Erik Lemut KK Črn trn U19 0:50,93 0:07,77
13 18 Rok Bavdaž KK Črn trn U19 0:52,21 0:09,05

14 16 Teo Stupar KK Črn trn U19 1:09,30 0:26,14

27 Jure Štrancar KK Črn trn U19 DNS DNS

U17

# priimek ime klub kat čas
1 6 Matej Koren KK Črn trn U17 0:46,56
2 13 Toni Štrancar KK Črn trn U17 0:49,03 0:02,47

3 50 Jakob Batič KK Črn trn U17 0:50,70 0:04,14

4 15 Nik Likar KK Črn trn U17 0:55,14 0:08,58

5 8 Matic Curk KK Črn trn U17 1:03,33 0:16,77

U15

# priimek ime klub kat čas
1 19 Miha Jerkič KK Črn trn U15 0:49,14
2 46 Kevin Klančič KK Črn trn U15 0:51,90 0:02,76

3 33 Arne Kenda KK Črn trn U15 0:52,32 0:03,18

4 21 Liam Ferletic KK Črn trn U15 0:56,08 0:06,94

5 29 Nik Praček KK Črn trn U15 1:09,55 0:20,41

U13

# priimek ime klub kat čas
1 3 Urban Lemut KK Črn trn U13 0:54,39
2 35 Tilen Štravs KK Črn trn U13 0:56,80 0:02,41

3 4 Maxim Jazbar KK Črn trn U13 1:03,41 0:09,02

4 5 Andraž Koren KK Črn trn U13 1:07,45 0:13,06


